< 17 A0
07:00 - 10:00
PYOTR ILYICH TCHAIKOVSKY
MUZIO CLEMENTI
CHRISTOPHE WILLIBALD GLUCK
CAMILLE SAINT-SAENS
BORODIN, ALEXANDER PORFIR'YEVICH
{1833-1887} ()
PAUL TAFFANEL

LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN

STRING QUARTET NO1 IN D MAJOR OP11 - 1l.
ANDANTE CANTABILE

SONATA OP50 NOT - Il. ADAGIO SOSTENUTO E
PATETICO

SYMPHONY IN G MAJOR WQ. DEEST, CHEN
G3 'WEIMARER' - Il. ANDANTE

VIOLIN SONATA NOT IN D MINOR OP75 - 1.
ALLEGRO AGITATO-ADAGIO

STRING QUARTET NO1 IN A MAJOR OP26 - lIl.
SCHERZO. PRESTISSIMO

FANTASIE ON THEMES FROM DER FREISCHUTZ

STRING QUINTET IN C MAJOR OP29 'DER
STURM' - IV. PRESTO

DVORAK, ANTONIN [LEOPOLD] {1841-1904} CZECH SUITE B93- V. PRESTO

CAROLINE SHAW

GIULIANI, MAURO [GIUSEPPE SERGIO
PANTALEO] {1781-1829}
SALOMONE ROSS!

WOLFGANG AMADEUS MOZART

JOHANNES BRAHMS

RICHARD WAGNER

LIMESTONE & FELT

GUITAR CONCERTO NOT IN A MAJOR OP30 -
|. ALLEGRO MAESTOSO

SINFONI ET GAGLIARDE, LIBRO 1

SINFONIA CONCERTANTE IN E FLAT MAJOR
K297B - 1ll. ANDANTE CON VARIAZIONI

9 LIEDER UND GESANGE OP32 - NO1. WIE
RAFFT ICH MICH AUF IN DER NACHT
GOTTERDAMMERUNG- PROLOGUE:
SIEGFRIEDS RHEINFAHRT

STREICHQUARTETTT DER STAATSKAPELLE BERLIN
JEAN-EFFLAM BAVOUZET

L'ORFEO BAROCKORCHESTER:MICHI GAIGG
CECILIA ZILLIACUS;CHRISTIAN [HLE HADLAND
BORODIN STRING QUARTET

JASMINE CHOILHUGH SUNG

WDR SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA COLOGNE CHAMBER
PLAYERS
BOURNEMOUTH SYM. ORCH_.;SEREBRIER, JOSE {B.1938}

ANASTASIA KOBEKINA;MARIANA DOUGHTY
ENGLISH CHAMBER ORCH.;GARCIA-NAVARRO, LUIS
A.YEPES, NARCISO {1927-1997}

ENSEMBLE LES SURPRISES;LOUIS-NOEL BESTION DE
CAMBOULAS

SARAH WILLIS;JONATHAN KELLY;WENZEL FUCHS;STEFAN
SCHWEIGERT;HAVANA LYCEUM ORCHESTRA;JOSE
ANTONIO MENDEZ PADRON

ANNA LUCIA RICHTER;AMMIEL BUSHAKEVITZ

SIMON BOLIVAR SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA OF
VENEZUELA;GUSTAVO DUDAMEL

00:11:06

00:05:28

00:05:19

00:12:55

00:05:12

00:11:33

00:09:00

00:05:34

00:05:51
00:09:12

00:04:10

00:09:04

00:04:33

00:14:39




