

FIRST NOTES WITH LIVIA LIN / 由聆開始			
07:00 - 10:00			
PYOTR ILYICH TCHAIKOVSKY	STRING QUARTET NO1 IN D MAJOR OP11 - II. ANDANTE CANTABILE	STREICHQUARTETT DER STAATSKAPELLE BERLIN	00:11:06
MUZIO CLEMENTI	SONATA OP50 NO1 - II. ADAGIO SOSTENUTO E PATETICO	JEAN-EFFLAM BAVOUZET	00:05:28
CHRISTOPHE WILLIBALD GLUCK	SYMPHONY IN G MAJOR WQ. DEEST, CHEN G3 'WEIMARER' - II. ANDANTE	L'ORFEO BAROCKORCHESTER;MICHI GAIGG	00:05:19
CAMILLE SAINT-SAËNS	VIOLIN SONATA NO1 IN D MINOR OP75 - I. ALLEGRO AGITATO-ADAGIO	CECILIA ZILLIACUS;CHRISTIAN IHLE HADLAND	00:12:55
BORODIN, ALEXANDER PORFIR'YEVICH {1833-1887} (鮑羅定)	STRING QUARTET NO1 IN A MAJOR OP26 - III. SCHERZO. PRESTISSIMO	BORODIN STRING QUARTET	00:05:12
PAUL TAFFANEL	FANTASIE ON THEMES FROM DER FREISCHÜTZ	JASMINE CHOI;HUGH SUNG	00:11:33
LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN	STRING QUINTET IN C MAJOR OP29 'DER STURM' - IV. PRESTO	WDR SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA COLOGNE CHAMBER PLAYERS	00:09:00
DVORAK, ANTONIN [LEOPOLD] {1841-1904}	CZECH SUITE B93- V. PRESTO	BOURNEMOUTH SYM. ORCH.;SREBRIER, JOSE {B.1938}	00:05:34
CAROLINE SHAW	LIMESTONE & FELT	ANASTASIA KOBEKINA;MARIANA DOUGHTY	00:05:51
GIULIANI, MAURO [GIUSEPPE SERGIO PANTALEO] {1781-1829}	GUITAR CONCERTO NO1 IN A MAJOR OP30 - I. ALLEGRO MAESTOSO	ENGLISH CHAMBER ORCH.;GARCIA-NAVARRO, LUIS A.;YEPES, NARCISO {1927-1997}	00:09:12
SALOMONE ROSSI	SINFONI ET GAGLIARDE, LIBRO 1	ENSEMBLE LES SURPRISES;LOUIS-NOËL BESTION DE CAMBOULAS	00:04:10
WOLFGANG AMADEUS MOZART	SINFONIA CONCERTANTE IN E FLAT MAJOR K297B - III. ANDANTE CON VARIAZIONI	SARAH WILLIS;JONATHAN KELLY;WENZEL FUCHS;STEFAN SCHWEIGERT;HAVANA LYCEUM ORCHESTRA;JOSÉ ANTONIO MÉNDEZ PADRÓN	00:09:04
JOHANNES BRAHMS	9 LIEDER UND GESÄNGE OP32 - NO1. WIE RAFFT ICH MICH AUF IN DER NACHT	ANNA LUCIA RICHTER;AMMIEL BUSHAKEVITZ	00:04:33
RICHARD WAGNER	GÖTTERDÄMMERUNG- PROLOGUE: SIEGFRIEDS RHEINFAHRT	SIMÓN BOLÍVAR SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA OF VENEZUELA;GUSTAVO DUDAMEL	00:14:39